
From: Nirav Shah <nshah@socialfinanceus.org>
To: Supra, Johnsupra@scdhhs.gov

Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Erica BrownErica.Brown@scdhhs.gov

CC: Tamar Bauertamar.bauer@nursefamilypartnership.org
Elizabeth JasperElizabeth.Jasper@nursefamilypartnership.org
Chris Bishopchris.bishop@nursefamilypartnership.org
Sandy Dunlapsandy.dunlap@nursefamilypartnership.org
Paul TosettiPaul.Tosetti@nursefamilypartnership.org
Lara Metcalflmetcalf@socialfinanceus.org
Gary Pelissiergpelissier@socialfinanceus.org
Erika RobinsonErika.Robinson@wilmerhale.com

Date: 10/17/2014 9:52:48 AM
Subject: SC NFP PFS Draft Governance Structure

Attachments: SC NFP PFS Project_Strawman Governance Structure_(10.17.14).pptx

Good Morning, 

Please find the attached draft governance structure for your review and consideration. Look forward 
to discussing. 

Best,
Nirav

--
Nirav Shah
Director | Social Finance, Inc.  
W: 617.939.9900 x 23 | C: 202.615.8988

mailto:Nirav%20Shah%20%3Cnshah@socialfinanceus.org%3E
mailto:supra@scdhhs.gov
mailto:ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
mailto:Erica.Brown@scdhhs.gov
mailto:tamar.bauer@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:Elizabeth.Jasper@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:chris.bishop@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:sandy.dunlap@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:Paul.Tosetti@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:lmetcalf@socialfinanceus.org
mailto:gpelissier@socialfinanceus.org
mailto:Erika.Robinson@wilmerhale.com
tel:617.939.9900%20x%2023
tel:202.615.8988

